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SMD Wire Wound Common Mode Line Filters 0
- CLF Series

Feature

o Compact Size

e Mn-Zn and Ni-Zn cores for different noise supression frequency range.
® RoHS compliant.

e Operating temperature range -55°C ~ 125°C(Including self - temperature rise).

Application
® Low voltage Power Supply.

e CANBUS.

Production Identification

CLF 9060 510 Y

Series name: Size: Inductance: Tolerance: +30% or +50%
SMD Common Mode 9.2x6.0%5.0mm 51uH
Line Filter

Series Shape and Dimensions (Unit:mm)

Dimensions(mm):
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Recommended Layout: Schematic
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CLF9060 Electrical Characteristics

Part Number

Typical Impedance vs. Frequency Curves

Impedance(Q)

CLF9060-100Y

CLF9060-250Y

CLF9060-400Y

CLF9060-510Y

CLF9060-251Y

CLF9060-471Y

CLF9060-501Y

CLF9060-102Y

CLF9060-202Y

CLF9060-472Y

CLF9060-652Y
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www.Linekey.cn for more information about Linekey.
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